
Stem55
�read: 1-9/16" -12

No. 54
�read: 1-13/32" -10

Blade54

Blade55

 Model Punch Die
51 208 408
52 208 408
53 216 408
54 216 417
55 221 417
55-1/2 228 419
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Visit clevelandsteeltool.com or call 800-446-4402 for price and availability.36

Hendley & Whittemore™ Ironworkers

DIES

PUNCH STEMS

PUNCHES
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2-3/8
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1-11/16

2-11/16
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419

2-3/8

1-1/4
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1-1/2
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SHEAR BLADES


